
BECKER	
  PUBLIC	
  SCHOOLS
MONTHLY	
  FINANCIAL	
  REPORT

July	
  2014

EXPENDITURES
2014-­‐15 2014-­‐15 Remaining %	
  

Fund Budget July	
  2014 Year-­‐to-­‐Date Budget Spent
General 25,684,098	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   675,792	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   675,792	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   25,008,306	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2.63%
Food	
  Service 1,291,615	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16,890	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16,890	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,274,725	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1.31%
Community	
  Service 824,314	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   27,622	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   27,622	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   796,692	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3.35%
Building	
  Construction 3,050,000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   619,712	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   619,712	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,430,288	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20.32%
Debt	
  Service 3,446,710	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   511,105	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   511,105	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,935,605	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   14.83%

34,296,737$	
  	
  	
  	
   1,851,121$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,851,121$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32,445,616$	
  	
  	
  	
   5.40%


