## BECKER PUBLIC SCHOOLS MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT July 2014

## **EXPENDITURES**

	2014-15		2014-15	Remaining	%
Fund	Budget	July 2014	Year-to-Date	Budget	Spent
General	25,684,098	675,792	675,792	25,008,306	2.63%
Food Service	1,291,615	16,890	16,890	1,274,725	1.31%
Community Service	824,314	27,622	27,622	796,692	3.35%
<b>Building Construction</b>	3,050,000	619,712	619,712	2,430,288	20.32%
Debt Service	3,446,710	511,105	511,105	2,935,605	14.83%
	\$ 34,296,737 \$	1,851,121	\$ 1,851,121	\$ 32,445,616	5.40%